Accessories
Interface Modules, Suppressors
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

Amplifier module for separate mounting
B 300 24/25 As
required
ETS4-VS3
083094
Drop-out delay mechanism
24/– DIL E... TDDILE24
090200
Lengthens the drop-out time
of an electro-magnet. For use
with DILER(M) with DC oper-
ated coil only. Drop-out delay
with auxiliary contacts:
100ms, without: 130 ms
Suppressors
Varistor suppressors 24 – 48 V DIL E... VGDILE48
010320
For AC operated 50-60 Hz
relays only. DC operated de-
vices have built-in surge
suppressors.
110 – 250 V VGDILE250
010336
380 – 415 V VGDILE415
010463
24 – 48 V DIL E...-C VGDILE48-C
230265
110 –  250 V VGDILE250-C
230266
12 – 24 V DIL R... VGBDIL24
076837
For AC operated 50-60 Hz
and DC operated relays .
24 – 48 V VGBDIL48
071609
110 – 250 V VGBDIL250
071610
380 – 415 V VGBDIL415
071611
RC suppressors 24 – 48 V DIL E... RCDILE48
044264
For AC operated 50-60 Hz